

RSA No. 197 of 2019

21.5.2019 Present: Mr. Rupinder Singh Thakur, Advocate, for
the appellant.

 List for pre-admission hearing on
27.6.2019. In the meantime, relevant records be called
for.

21st May, 2019
(priti)

(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.