

RSA No.197 of 2019

10.06.2020 Present: Mr. Rupinder Singh Thakur, Advocate, for the
appellant through video conferencing.

CMP.M No.112 of 2020

Notice be issued to the LRs of deceased
respondent, as detailed in para-2 of the application,
returnable for **29.7.2020**, on taking steps within a period of
one week.

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

10th June, 2020
(shankar)