

Tula Ram vs. Sukh Devi(since deceased) through LRs

RSA No.197 of 2019

24.10.2024 Present Mr. Anshul Gandhi, Advocate, for the appellant.
Mr. Abhishek, Advocate vice counsel for respondent
Nos. 1(a) to 1(c).

CMP No.3322 of 2024

Though, rejoinder stands filed, but learned counsel
representing the appellant prays for and is granted further
two weeks' time to file Power of Attorney.

List on **20.11.2024.**

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

October 24,2024
(shankar)